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SOUTH CENTRAL NEBRASKA UNIFIED

SALARY SCHEDULE 2017-2018

BASE - $34,550
INDEX-4X 5 B.A. BA.+9 B.A. + 18 B.A. +27 B.A. + 36 MA. +9 M.A. +18 M.A. + 27 M.A. + 36

1 1.05 11 115 12 125 13 135 14

$34,550 $36,278 $38,005 $39,733 $41,460 $43,188 $44,915 $46,643 $48,370

1.04 1.09 114 119 124 129 134 139 144

$35,932 $37,660 $39,387 $41,115 $42,842 $44,570 $46,297 $48,025 $49,752

1.08 113 118 123 128 133 138 143 148

$37,314 $39,042 $40,769 $42,497 $44,224 $45,952 $47,679 $49,407 $51,134

112 117 1.22 1.27 132 137 142 1.47 1.52

$38,696 $40,424 $42,151 $43,879 $45,606 $47,334 $49,061 $50,789 $52,516

116 121 1.26 131 136 141 146 1.51 156

$40,078 $41,806 $43,533 $45,261 $46,988 $48,716 $50,443 $52,171 $53,898

12 1.25 13 1.35 14 1.45 1.5 1.55 1.6

$41,460 $43,188 $44,915 $46,643 $48,370 $50,098 $51,825 $53,553 $55,280

1.290 134 139 144 1.49 1.54 159 1.64

$44,570 $46,297 $48,025 $49,752 $51,480 $53,207 $54,935 $56,662

133 1.38 143 148 153 1.58 1.63 168

$45,952 $47,679 $49,407 $51,134 $52,862 $54,589 $56,317 $58,044

142 147 1,52 157 1,62 1.67 172

$49,061

$50,789 $52,516 $54,244 $55,971 $57,699 $59,426

1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 171 1.76

$52,171 $53,898 $55,626 $57,353 $59,081 $60,808

1.55 16 1.65 17 175 18

$53,553 $55,280 $57,008 $58,735 $60,463 $62,190

164 1.69 174 _1.79 1.84

$56,662 $58,390 $60,117 $61,845 $63,572

1.68 173 1.78 1.83 1.88

$58,044 $59,772 $61,499 $63,227 $64,954

1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92

$59,426 $61,154 $62,881 $64,609 $66,336

181 1.86 191 1.96

$62,536 $64,263 $65,991 $67,718




APPENDIX B-1

SOUTH CENTRAL UNIFIED EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE

Years of experience Percent of Base
Category | 12.50%
13.00%
13.50%
14.00%
14.50%
15.50%

Y Ul o N

Category II 8.00%
8.50%
9.00%
9.50%

10.00%

10.50%

Oy Ul o WO N

Category III 6.00%
6.50%
7.00%
7.50%

8.00%

Ul B W N

Category IV 5.00%
5.50%
6.00%

6.50%

B W o

Category V 4.00%
4.50%
5.00%

5.50%

B W o

=

Category VI 3.00%
3.38%

3 3.75%

[ye]

Category VII 3.00%

Category VIII 1.50%



CATEGORY I: APPENDIX B-2
Head Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Boys Basketball, Girls Basketball,

Track (Girls & Boys ), Wrestling.

FFA, Instrumental Music, Skills USA

CATEGORY II:

Head Coaches: Cross Country, Golf (Girls & Boys ).

Assistant Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball, Wrestling.
Vocal Music: Distance Learning if teach 5 or more classes

CATEGORY III:

Jr. High & Assistant Coaches: Track (Girls & Boys ) & Cross Country
Freshman Coaches: Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball.
Musical/Major Production (Drama Two Act Minimum).

Yell Squad Sponsor, Flag Corps Sponsor,

Video Board/Striv TV

CATEGORY IV:
Jr. High Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball, Wrestling.
One Act Plays

CATEGORY V:

Annual Team Mates

Newspaper (Minimum of six (6) editions)
NSAA/Conference Speech

Student Council Sponsor

FBLA

Seasonal Speech Contests (minimum of three (3) contests)
FCCLA

Senior Trip Sponsor ( 3 days or more)

CATEGORY VI:
Junior Class Sponsor

Concessions
Middle School FBLA

CATEGORY VIIL:

Art Club

Scholastic Competition Sponsor
Art Festival Host (one day event)
Assistant Golf

After School Hours Enrichment
Guess Sponsor

Close Up Sponsor

Building Technology Contact



