SOUTH CENTRAL NEBRASKA UNIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2017-2018

BASE - \$34,550		В	C	D	E LANCE	P	G	The state of the s	Market Colores
INDEX - 4 X 5	B.A.	B.A. + 9	B.A. + 18	B.A. + 27	B.A. + 36	M.A. + 9	M.A. + 18	M.A. + 27	M.A. + 36
	1	1.05	1.1	1.15	1.2	1.25	1.3	1.35	1.4
1	\$34,550	\$36,278	\$38,005	\$39,733	\$41,460	\$43,188	\$44,915	\$46,643	\$48,370
	1.04	1.09	1.14	1.19	1.24	1.29	1.34	1.39	1.44
2	\$35,932	\$37,660	\$39,387	\$41,115	\$42,842	\$44,570	\$46,297	\$48,025	\$49,752
	1.08	1.13	1.18	1.23	1.28	1.33	1.38	1.43	1.48
3	\$37,314	\$39,042	\$40,769	\$42,497	\$44,224	\$45,952	\$47,679	\$49,407	\$51,134
	1.12	1.17	1.22	1.27	1.32	1.37	1.42	1.47	1.52
4	\$38,696	\$40,424	\$42,151	\$43,879	\$45,606	\$47,334	\$49,061	\$50,789	\$52,516
	1.16	1.21	1.26	1.31	1.36	1.41	1.46	1.51	1.56
5	\$40,078	\$41,806	\$43,533	\$45,261	\$46,988	\$48,716	\$50,443	\$52,171	\$53,898
1	1.2	1.25	1.3	1.35	1.4	1.45	1.5	1.55	1.6
6	\$41,460	\$43,188	\$44,915	\$46,643	\$48,370	\$50,098	\$51,825	\$53,553	\$55,280
		1.29	1.34	1.39	1.44	1.49	1.54	1.59	1.64
7		\$44,570	\$46,297	\$48,025	\$49,752	\$51,480	\$53,207	\$54,935	\$56,662
		1.33	1.38	1.43	1.48	1.53	1.58	1.63	1.68
8		\$45,952	\$47,679	\$49,407	\$51,134	\$52,862	\$54,589	\$56,317	\$58,044
	14 4 2 3 100 1	70-182	1.42	1.47	1.52	1.57	1.62	1.67	1.72
9		A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	\$49,061	\$50,789	\$52,516	\$54,244	\$55,971	\$57,699	\$59,426
	4-77		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	1.51	1.56	1.61	1.66	1.71	1.76
10				\$52,171	\$53,898	\$55,626	\$57,353	\$59,081	\$60,808
	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			1.55	1.6	1.65	1.7	1.75	1.8
11				\$53,553	\$55,280	\$57,008	\$58,735	\$60,463	\$62,190
					1.64	1.69	1.74	1.79	1.84
12		ant	ral A		\$56,662	\$58,390	\$60,117	\$61,845	\$63,572
生物。		The Court	-106		1.68	1.73	1.78	1.83	1.88
13	S	in Cent		aski	\$58,044	\$59,772	\$61,499	\$63,227	\$64,954
	-				1.72	1.77	1.82	1.87	1.92
14		Preparin to lead	g together I forever	5	\$59,426	\$61,154	\$62,881	\$64,609	\$66,336
		Sch	ol Dish			1.81	1.86	1.91	1.96
15			01-			\$62,536	\$64,263	\$65,991	\$67,718

APPENDIX B-1

SOUTH CENTRAL UNIFIED EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE

	Years of experience	Percent of Base
Category I	1	12.50%
3 7	2	13.00%
	3	13.50%
	4	14.00%
	5	14.50%
	6	15.50%
Category II	1	8.00%
	2	8.50%
	3	9.00%
	4	9.50%
	5	10.00%
	6	10.50%
Category III	1	6.00%
	2	6.50%
	3	7.00%
	4	7.50%
	5	8.00%
Category IV	1	5.00%
	2	5.50%
	3	6.00%
	4	6.50%
Category V	1	4.00%
	2	4.50%
	3	5.00%
	4	5.50%
Category VI	1	3.00%
	2	3.38%
	3	3.75%
Category VII		3.00%
Category VIII		1.50%

CATEGORY I: APPENDIX B-2

Head Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Boys Basketball, Girls Basketball,

Track (Girls & Boys), Wrestling. FFA, Instrumental Music, Skills USA

CATEGORY II:

Head Coaches: Cross Country, Golf (Girls & Boys).

Assistant Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball, Wrestling.

Vocal Music: Distance Learning if teach 5 or more classes

CATEGORY III:

Ir. High & Assistant Coaches: Track (Girls & Boys) & Cross Country Freshman Coaches: Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball. Musical/Major Production (Drama Two Act Minimum). Yell Squad Sponsor, Flag Corps Sponsor, Video Board/Striv TV

CATEGORY IV:

Ir. High Coaches: Football, Volleyball, Girls Basketball, Boys Basketball, Wrestling. One Act Plays

CATEGORY V:

Annual **Team Mates** Newspaper (Minimum of six (6) editions) NSAA/Conference Speech Student Council Sponsor

FBLA

Seasonal Speech Contests (minimum of three (3) contests)

FCCLA

Senior Trip Sponsor (3 days or more)

CATEGORY VI:

Junior Class Sponsor Concessions Middle School FBLA

CATEGORY VII:

Art Club

Scholastic Competition Sponsor Art Festival Host (one day event)

Assistant Golf

After School Hours Enrichment

Guess Sponsor

Close Up Sponsor

Building Technology Contact